
Show #51322 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4; Cyndi Robbins; Pamela A Scott): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #3 (05/13/2022-05/15/2022)

15. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 763 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 290.00 Birgit Self$256.00

2 693 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 281.00 Katy L Thomison$192.00

3 519 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 275.50 Molly Whitehead$128.00

4 541 Shine Ruf Shine Quincee Clark 267.00 kristi Clark$64.00

5 780 Glamors Bling Bling Brooke Carpenter 264.00 Brooke Carpenter

6 778 Instant Prayer Glenn Kaplan 262.50 Sandy Kaplan

16. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 720 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 293.00 Annabell Burgher$184.00

2 763 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 290.00 Birgit Self$138.00

3 729 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 287.50 Hartwood Farms$92.00

4 693 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 281.00 Katy L Thomison$46.00

5 519 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 275.50 Molly Whitehead

6 541 Shine Ruf Shine Quincee Clark 267.00 kristi Clark

7 520 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 127.00 Lynne Faust

17. NRCHA LNP: Limited Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 720 Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher 293.00 Annabell Burgher$192.00

2 763 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 290.00 Birgit Self$160.00

3T 729 Mc Reyn Or Shine Greg Lewis 287.50 Hartwood Farms$112.00

3T 728 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer 287.50 Sarah Marold Clymer$112.00

5 693 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 281.00 Katy L Thomison$64.00

6T 519 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 275.50 Molly Whitehead

6T 642 A Total Rockstar Laura Osborne Campbell 275.50 Laura Osborne Campbell

8 541 Shine Ruf Shine Quincee Clark 267.00 kristi Clark

9 703 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 266.50 Laura Yarbrough

10 764 Miss Mighty Shiney Allyson McBride 128.50 JE & Allyson McBride

11 520 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 127.00 Lynne Faust

18. NRCHA NPSEL: Non Pro Select - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 778 Instant Prayer Glenn Kaplan 262.50 Sandy Kaplan$45.00

2 764 Miss Mighty Shiney Allyson McBride 128.50 JE & Allyson McBride$30.00

19. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 687 Trashy Sonofagun Jennifer Jarosz-Garrett 278.00 Jennifer Jarosz$200.00

2 456 Smooth Stylish Key Laura Osborne Campbell 267.50 Laura Osborne Campbell



Show #51322 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #3 (05/13/2022-05/15/2022)

22. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 742 Ze Sparkin Jennifer A Holland 291.50 Jennifer A Holland$200.00

2 555 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 283.50 Megan R Waddell



SRCHA Wild Rag #3 (911035 - Pamela Scott)
AQHA 216000:  Amt Working Cow Horse
 
Place Back# Horse Rider Score

1 728 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Clymer 143
2 541 Shine Ruf Shine Quincee Clark 132.5
3 479 Ohh Brother Hope Mills 120
4 527 Peptilion Paul Bailey 62
5 526 Electra Tuff Amy Bailey 0



Show #911513 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4; Cyndi Robbins): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022  (05/13/2022-05/15/2022)

20. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 728 Royal Roanie Smart Sarah Marold Clymer 144.50 Sarah Marold Clymer

2 541 Shine Ruf Shine Quincee Clark 134.50 kristi Clark

3 479 Ohh Brother Hope Miller Mills 120.00 HM Horses

4 527 Peptilion Paul E Bailey 65.50 Paul E Bailey



Show #51322 (Cyndi Robbins; Pamela A Scott): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #3 (5/13/2022-5/15/2022)

23. NRCHA YB: Youth Cow Horse - Shown: 6  (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 566 Rey Out There Mead Gerfen 141.00 Karen Gerfen

1T 603 Sweethearts Legacy Riley Friesen 141.00 Peggy Cummings

3 721 I Spin For Honey Della Ragland 140.00 Brandy Ragland

4 595 Quick Draw Pistol Boyd Wilson 138.00 Clay Volmer

5 621 Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow 133.50 Sarah J Bradley

6 561 Metallic Blaze Lainey Grewing 132.50 Lainey Grewing



Show #911035 (Pam Scott): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 (05/13/2022-05/15/2022)

25. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 621 Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow 138.5 Sarah J Bradley
2 721 I Spin For Honey Della Ragland 136.5 Brandy Ragland

Show #911513 (Cyndi Robbins): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 (05/13/2022-05/15/2022)

25. AQHA 416000: Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 2
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 721 I Spin For Honey Della Ragland 140 Brandy Ragland
2 621 Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow 133.5 Sarah J Bradley



Show #51322 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #3 (05/13/2022-05/15/2022)

27. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 743 DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 291.00 Cheyenne Guelker$211.50

2 663 Bos Peppy And Smart Michelle Young 290.00 Michelle Young$176.25

3 463 Sand In My Reysins Katlyn Humphreys 289.00 Katlyn Humphreys$141.00

4 735 Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry 287.50 Jared Barry$105.75

5 757 Dirty Denero Amanda Romine 287.00 Amanda Romine$70.50

6 722 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St. John 282.50 Madeline St. John

7 651 One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid 279.00 James Joseph McDavid

8 564 Angies Metallic Time Melinda Mayes-kelly 278.50 Melinda Mayes-kelly

9 698 Hangin On The Line Sarah Armenta 277.50 Armenta Quarter Horses

10 737 Wild And Flashy Sarah McEntire 272.00 Sarah McEntire

11 734 Dual Denim Cat Erica Vincent 271.00 Catherine Vincent

28. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 743 DMAC Sam I Am Cheyenne Guelker-Olive 291.00 Cheyenne Guelker$277.50

2 463 Sand In My Reysins Katlyn Humphreys 289.00 Katlyn Humphreys$231.25

3 518 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner 287.00 Kelly J Warner$185.00

4 707 Solano Cat Shannon Reid 286.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid$138.75

5 505 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 285.00 Catherine Vincent$92.50

6 423 Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling 284.00 Kendra Suhling

7 874 Color Me Marked Claire Armstrong 280.00 Claire Armstrong

8T 521 Diamonds N Caicos Jill Flint 279.00 Jill Flint

8T 651 One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid 279.00 James Joseph McDavid

10 564 Angies Metallic Time Melinda Mayes-kelly 278.50 Melinda Mayes-kelly

11 698 Hangin On The Line Sarah Armenta 277.50 Armenta Quarter Horses

12 414 Mc Rey N Hes Alright Brooke Salmon 275.00 Bryon & Pam Salmon

13 896 Kat Got Your Tongue Sandy Kaplan 272.50 Glenn & Sandy Kaplan

14 776 Heatwave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 250.00 Dwayne Hildreth

29. NRCHA LNPB: Limited Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 570 Shes Divine Donna R Waddell 290.00 Donna R Waddell$423.75

2 663 Bos Peppy And Smart Michelle Young 290.00 Michelle Young$339.00

3 472 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund 289.00 Paige Brummund$254.25

4 713 Hi Hill Bud Kristin Kenley 288.00 Christian K Lybbert$203.40

5T 661 Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler 286.50 Patti & Patti &Curt Spangler$152.55

5T 719 Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock 286.50 Treylyn Hancock$152.55

7 316 Mister PBR James Jones 285.50 Foxy Horse Enterprises$101.70

8 699 Extra High Caliber Sydney Nesky 284.00 Sydney Nesky$67.80

9 716 Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis 283.50 Gattis Ranches, LLC

10 554 Unos Purple Passion Caroline Phelps 283.00 Caroline Phelps

11 722 Heseverychicsdream Madeline St. John 282.50 Madeline St. John

12 613 SJR Starlit Cat Kylee Hawkins 281.00 Kylee Hawkins

13 744 Ladys Special Nite Beth Ann Storts 280.50 Brandon Storts

14 580 Jersey Beats Ann Bray 278.50 Ann Bray

15T 562 SV Whiskey Whiz Cierra Doyal 277.50 Joshua C Briggs



Show #51322 (Composite Go1; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): SRCHA Wild Rag 2022 #3 (05/13/2022-05/15/2022)

15T 698 Hangin On The Line Sarah Armenta 277.50 Armenta Quarter Horses

17 581 CR Shortys Tuff Curt Spangler 277.00 Patti &Curt Spangler

18 437 Shootin For The Boon Bailey Jo Jefferies 276.00 Brian And Mary McGinley

19T 758 Very Smart Colonel Kaycee Buckley 274.50 Evan Buckley

19T 636 Smokin R Playin Katie Frank 274.50 Katie Frank

21 710 Creeks Lil Lena Bayleigh Melton 273.50 Bayleigh Melton

22 734 Dual Denim Cat Erica Vincent 271.00 Catherine Vincent

23 692 Sjr Diamond Bordeaux Arianne Hagwood 270.50 Tom & Arianne Hagwood

24 599 Dun Lady Cat Rachele Glandon 269.50 Glandon Quarter Horses

25 565 Shanias Hotwire Aimie Wilcox 269.00 Aimie Wilcox

26 878 Cat Travels In Style Kasydi Valentine 268.00 Kasidy Valentine

27 642 A Total Rockstar Patrick Campbell 261.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

28 445 Sticky Lollipop Jessica Medlin 142.50 Kristopher & Jessica Medlin

29 725 BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela S Anderson 141.00 Pamela S Anderson

30. NRCHA NPLSEL: Non Pro Limited Select - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 518 Metallic Pearl Kelly J Warner 287.00 Kelly J Warner$70.00

2 707 Solano Cat Shannon Reid 286.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid$52.50

3 316 Mister PBR James Jones 285.50 Foxy Horse Enterprises$35.00

4 505 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 285.00 Catherine Vincent$17.50

5 651 One Smoke N Chex James Joseph McDavid 279.00 James Joseph McDavid

6 896 Kat Got Your Tongue Sandy Kaplan 272.50 Glenn & Sandy Kaplan

7 725 BFR Hickory Starlite Pamela S Anderson 141.00 Pamela S Anderson
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